APPENDIX V
New Club Sport Approval Form

Date: Meeting Attendance:

New Club Sport Officers: C.S. Advisor

C.S. President

C.S. Business Manager

Name of Club:
C.S. Secretary
C.S. Caucus
President: (8 representatives)
Email:

Business Manager:

Email:

Secretary:

Email:

SEE P.2 for Notes on the New Club Sport Expectations

Vote:
YES NO ABSTAIN

With a vote of - - (Y-N-A), The Club Sports Council declares that

(NAME OF CLUB) will have until DATE (4 weeks from today)
to appear before the Policy & Review Committee with a representative from the Club Sports
Council for review.




APPENDIX 'V

Adherence to/Notes on the New Club Sport Expectations:
1.

2.

3.

10.
11.
12.

13.



